Home > Power Supply - 100-120 VAC - 12 VDC - 20A - IP67
You may also need these!
+ + =
Total:
$266.86 CAD
ADD TO CART
Power Supply - 100-120 VAC -
12 VDC - 20A - IP67
Model: PS-20-12-67
ADD TO CART
Additional products you may need
In stock Ships within 24 hours
Instant Quote
7-9 units
10-19 units
20–49 units
50+ Get a Quote
Quantity
-
1
+
Specifications
PS-20-12-67 Specifications
The PS-20-12-67 power supply box is 240W and is a perfect source of power for our linear
actuators and control systems. Combine this CE and RoHS certified power supply with a
rocker switch for simple extension and retraction motion control. This power supply is
compatible with all of our 12 VDC linear actuators.
Product Specifications
Input Voltage: 100-120 VAC, 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: 12 VDC, 240W
Weather Protection: i IP67
Current Rating: 20A
Wire Length: AC=41", DC=12"
Size: 9.2" x 2.2" x 4.7"
Certifications: CE and RoHS
Unit Weight: 4.2 lbs
 Warranty: 18 Months
Dimensional Drawing
Mounting Bracket for PA-09 and PA-
10
$10.63 CAD
Added
12 VDC Control Box - 1 Channel - 20A
- IP65 - Wireless Remote
$132.49 CAD
Added
12 VDC Control Box - 2 Channel - 30A
- Parallel Control - Wireless Remote
$123.74 CAD
Added
Servicing top brands
LEARN MORE
Company
Blog
Knowledge base
Partnerships
FAQ
CUSTOMER INFO
Contact Us
Custom Orders
Warranty
Shipping & Returns
Terms Of Use
Sales Terms
Privacy Policy
MY ACCOUNT
Login/Register
Address Book
Stay updated with our news and offers. Subscribe!
Subscribe
FOLLOW US
Canada
 Toll Free: 1-800-676-6123
Free Actuator Guide
PRODUCTS COMPANY INDUSTRY FOCUS FOR MANUFACTURERS RESOURCES CONTACT
javascript:;
© 2021 Progressive Automations Inc. All rights reserved. PAYMENT METHODS UPS FedEx DHL